
Day Date Time Place Event Notes:
Tues 8/1/2023 6-8pm ELMS Workout Check physicals & concussion forms
W 8/2/2023 6-8pm ELMS Tryouts
Th 8/3/2023 6-8pm ELMS Tryouts
F 8/4/2023 3-5pm ELMS Tryouts
M 8/7/2023 6-8pm ELMS Tryouts
Tues 8/8/2023 6-8PM ELMS Tryouts Teacher Workdays begin
W 8/9/2023 6-8pm ELMS Tryouts
Th 8/10/2023 3-5pm ELMS Tryouts Open House 5 to 7
F 8/11/2023 3-5pm ELMS Tryouts Tryouts Closed
M 8/14/2023 3-5pm ELMS Practice Roster posted after practice
Tues 8/15/2023 3-5pm ELMS Practice
W 8/16/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice First Day of School
Th 8/17/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
F 8/18/2023 330-500 ELMS Practice Fridays end at 5pm
M 8/21/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
Tues 8/22/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice Required Parent/Coaches Meeting 530
W 8/23/2023 430-630 WHMS Combined Practice @ Woodland Heights MS
Th 8/24/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
F 8/25/2023 330-500 ELMS Practice
S 8/26/2023 1030am LMS Jamboree @Liberty Middle School
M 8/28/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
Tues 8/29/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
W 8/30/2023 5:00 PM ELHS Game vs East Rutherford
Th 8/31/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
F 9/1/2023 330-500 ELMS Practice
M 9/4/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
Tues 9/5/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
W 9/6/2023 5:00 PM BHS Game @ Burns
Th 9/7/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
F 9/8/2023 330-500 ELMS Practice
M 9/11/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
Tues 9/12/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
W 9/13/2023 5:00 PM LHS Game @ Lincolnton
Th 9/14/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
F 9/15/2023 330-500 ELMS Practice
M 9/18/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
Tues 9/19/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
W 9/20/2023 5:00 PM KMHS Game @ Kings Mountain
Th 9/21/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
F 9/22/2023 330-500 ELMS Practice
M 9/25/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
Tues 9/26/2023 TBD TBD TBD Teacher Workday/Conferences
W 9/27/2023 5:00 PM ELHS Game vs West Lincoln
Th 9/28/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
F 9/29/2023 330-500 ELMS Practice
M 10/02/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
Tues 10/03/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
W 10/04/2023 5:00 PM ELHS Game vs North Lincoln
Th 10/05/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
F 10/06/2023 330-500 ELMS Practice
M 10/09/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
Tues 10/10/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
W 10/11/2023 5:00 PM TBD Game Playoff 1
Th 10/12/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice
F 10/13/2023 330-500 ELMS Practice
M 10/16/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice Teacher Workday
Tues 10/17/2023 330-530 ELMS Practice Teacher Workday
W 10/18/2023 5:00 PM TBD Game Playoff 2


